PEARL surface ®
Free choice of drug
Individual dosage
No polymer coating
Sterile coating procedure
Y U K O N ® D E S
✓
✓

Drug Eluting System
ARTICLE NO. Stent ø [mm] Stent length [mm] NP [bar] RBP [bar]
ORDERING INFORMATION
T-CMC2508C 2,5 8 6 16
T-CMC2512C 2,5 12 6 16
T-CMC2516C 2,5 16 6 16
T-CMC2518C 2,5 18 6 16
T-CMC2520C 2,5 20 6 16
T-CMC2523C 2,5 23 6 16
T-CMC2525C 2,5 25 6 16
T-CMC3008C 3,0 8 6 16
T-CMC3012C 3,0 12 6 16
T-CMC3016C 3,0 16 6 16
T-CMC3018C 3,0 18 6 16
T-CMC3020C 3,0 20 6 16
T-CMC3023C 3,0 23 6 16
T-CMC3025C 3,0 25 6 16
T-CMC3508C 3,5 8 6 16
T-CMC3512C 3,5 12 6 16
T-CMC3516C 3,5 16 6 16
T-CMC3518C 3,5 18 6 16
T-CMC3520C 3,5 20 6 16
T-CMC3523C 3,5 23 6 16
T-CMC3525C 3,5 25 6 16
RW 10330 | Rev.02
© 2005 translumina GmbH
All Rights Reserved
® YUKON and translumina are registered